Indian Institute of Information Technology Kalyani
Academic Calendar for the Autumn Semester
Session: 2022- 2023

(First Year — Semester | for CSE and ECE B.Tech. Students)

Sl Event Date Day
No.
1 | Opening of Academic Registration (Online) 29/11/2022 Tuesday
B. Tech. (First Year)
2 | Commencement of Classes 29/11/2022 Tuesday
B. Tech. (First Year)
3 Last Date of Academic Registration (Online) 02/12/2022 Friday
B. Tech. (First Year)
4 | Mid-Semester Examination [Theory Papers] 02/01/2023 Monday
to to
07/01/2023 Saturday
5 Last Date to Complete Theory Classes 25/02/2023 Saturday
6 | End Semester Examination [Lab. Papers] 21/02/2023 Tuesday
to to
25/02/2023 Saturday
7 | End Semester Examination [Theory Papers] 27/02/2023 Monday
to to
04/03/2023 Saturday
8 | Semester Break 07/03/2023 Tuesday
to to
11/03/2023 Saturday
9 | Grade Submission by All Faculty Members 20/03/2023 Monday
10 | Date of Senate Meeting (Tentative) 27/03/2023 Monday
11 | Publication of Results for Autumn Semester 2022 - 2023 03/04/2023 Monday
(Tentative)
12 | Commencement of Classes of Spring Semester 2022 — 2023 14/03/2023 Tuesday




